
Name of Contractor Base Bid
Nagle Earthworks $120,497.77
Bowman Asphalt, Inc. $62,613.00
Perez Asphalt $67,722.00
Burtch Construction $86,208.00
Asphalt Doctor * $47,977.64

*Apparent Low Bidder

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

$4,686.00

BID TABULATION FORM 
SLURRY & STRIPING PROJECTS

OWNER: Bakersfield City School District

PROJECT: Harris Asphalt Slurry & Striping

BID DATE: April 16, 2024 @ 2:00Pm

Alt #1 Bid
$21,339.83
$19,000.00

$0.00
$9,430.00


	Harris

