BID TABULATION FORM SLURRY & STRIPING PROJECTS

OWNER: Bakersfield City School District

PROJECT: Harris Asphalt Slurry & Striping

BID DATE: April 16, 2024 @ 2:00Pm



Name of Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1 Bid
Nagle Earthworks	\$120,497.77	\$21,339.83
Bowman Asphalt, Inc.	\$62,613.00	\$19,000.00
Perez Asphalt	\$67,722.00	\$0.00
Burtch Construction	\$86,208.00	\$9,430.00
Asphalt Doctor *	\$47,977.64	\$4,686.00

^{*}Apparent Low Bidder